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5Y-BVP
1995

Beechcraft 1900D
15,545 Hours

12,778 Cycles

OPERATING DATA                                                              
                                                                                     
Aircraft Basic Empty Weight
Maximum Zero Fuel Weight
Maximum Ramp Weight
Maximum Takeoff Weight
Maximum Landing Weight

10,758 lbs
15,165 lbs
17,230 lbs
17,200 lbs
16,765 lbs
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1995 BEECHCRAFT 1900D | 5Y-BVP
DESCRIPTION  

The 1995 Beechcraft 1900 is a proven 19-passenger, pressurized twin-engine turboprop 
renowned for its reliability, performance, and versatility. Powered by Pratt & Whitney PT6A-67D 
engines, it delivers outstanding climb and cruise capabilities, even in demanding conditions. 
Designed for regional airline, charter,
and corporate operations, the aircraft features a spacious, stand-up cabin, robust construction, 
and advanced avionics for safe, efficient operations. Its short take-off and landing performance 
allows access to remote or shorter airstrips, making it ideal for operators requiring dependable 
passenger or cargo transport. The Beechcraft 1900 remains a trusted workhorse in commercial 
and private aviation worldwide.

AIRFRAME                                                   
                                                                                   
Serial Number
Year of Manufacture
Aircraft Model
Time Since New
Total Cycles Since New
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PROPELLERS                                                                  Hartzell – HC-E4A-3I                                                              
                                                                                     

Serial Numbers
Time Since New
Hours Since Overhaul
Hours to Overhaul
Calendar Due

RIGHT
HJ-2201
30,089.6 Hours
1,229.2 Hours
2,770.8 Hours
13-Apr-28

LEFT
HJ-874
21,236.4
Hours
19.4 Hours
3,980.6 Hours

INSPECTION STATUS                                                                                                                             
                                                                                     
Description

200 Hour Inspection

REMAINING
111.8 Hours
19.5 Months

INTERVAL
200 Hours
24 Months

LAST PERFORMED
15,456.8 Hours
5-May-25

NEXT DUE
15,656.8 Hours
5-May-27

LANDING GEAR                                                                                                                             
                                                                                     

Part Number
Serial Number
Installation date
Install Condition
Interval (Overhaul Cycles)
CSO @ Installation
Remaining (Overhaul Cycles)
Overhaul Interval (Months)
Next Due Date
Time to Overhaul (Months)

RIGHT
114-810000-656
ALS-9442PS
27-Jul-20
Overhauled
10,000 Cycles
0
8,079 Cycles
60
31-Oct-25
1.5

NOSE GEAR
114-820021-651
ALS-9474
27-Jul-20
Overhauled
10,000 Cycles
0
8,079 Cycles
60
31-Oct-25
1.5

LEFT
114-810000-655
ALS-9476PS
27-Jul-20
Overhauled
10,000 Cycles
0
8,079 Cycles
60
31-Oct-25
1.5

www.nac.co.za

1995 BEECHCRAFT 1900D | 5Y-BVP

http://www.nac.co.za


ENGINE 1 - LEFT                                                                                                                             
                                                                                     
Engine Model
PT6A-67D

Hours Since Overhaul
173.2 Hours

Serial Number
PCE-PS0636

Hours Since New
6,317.3 Hours

Cycles Since New
6,867 Cycles

Hours to Overhaul
5,826.8 Hours

Cycles Since Overhaul
177 Cycles

ENGINE 1: LIFE LIMITED COMPONENTS                                                                                                                            
                                                                                     
Description
Shaft, Compressor rotor
Impeller Centrifugal
Rotor Compressor - 1st Stage
Rotor Compressor - 2nd Stage
Rotor Compressor - 3rd Stage
Rotor Compressor - 4th Stage
CT Disk, Compressor Turbine
Disk, Power Turbine - 1st Stage
Disk, Power Turbine - 2nd Stage

CSN
177 Cycles
177 Cycles
177 Cycles
177 Cycles
6,867 Cycles
6,867 Cycles
177 Cycles
177 Cycles
177 Cycles

Part Number
3043063
3036898
3039001
3040952
3040933
3040944
3053740-01
3037312
3037313

CSN @ Installation (Component)
0
0
0
0
6,690
6,690
0
0
0

Cycle Limit
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
8,000
15,000
15,000

Remaining
23,823 Hours
23,823 Hours
23,823 Hours
23,823 Hours
17,133 Hours
17,133 Hours
7,823 Hours
14,823 Hours
14,823 Hours
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ENGINE 2 - LEFT                                                                                                                             
                                                                                     
Engine Model
PT6A-67D

Hours Since Overhaul
3,294.3 Hours

Serial Number
PCE-PS0519

Hours Since New
9,271.4 Hours

Cycles Since New
7,675 Cycles

Hours to Overhaul
3,705.7 Hours

Cycles Since Overhaul
2,952 Hours

ENGINE 2: LIFE LIMITED COMPONENTS                                                                                                                            
                                                                                     
Description
Shaft, Compressor rotor
Impeller Centrifugal
Rotor Compressor - 1st Stage
Rotor Compressor - 2nd Stage
Rotor Compressor - 3rd Stage
Rotor Compressor - 4th Stage
CT Disk, Compressor Turbine
Disk, Power Turbine - 1st Stage
Disk, Power Turbine - 2nd Stage

CSN
2,952 Cycles
7,675 Cycles
218 Cycles
218 Cycles
7,675 Cycles
218 Cycles
218 Cycles
7,675 Cycles
7,675 Cycles

Part Number
3043063
3036898
3039001
3040952
3040933
3040944
3053740-01
3037312
3037313

CSN @ Installation (Component)
2,734 Cycles
7,457 Cycles
0
0
7,457 Cycles
0
0
7,457 Cycles
7,457 Cycles

Cycle Limit
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
8,000
15,000
15,000

Remaining
21,048 Hours
16,325 Hours
23,782 Hours
23,782 Hours
16,325 Hours
23,782 Hours
7,782 Hours
7,325 Hours
7,325 Hours
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AVIONICS
                                                                                      
ADF
NAV
DME
RADAR
GPS 1
GPS 2
TCAS II (7.1)
EGPWS/TAWS
FDR
FDR ULB BATTERY
CVR
CVR ULB BATTERY
ELT
ELT BATTERY
RADAR ALT
DADC
DADC
TRANSPONDER 1
TRANSPONDER 2
SAT TRACK
COM 1
AUTOPILOT
AUDIO S. PANEL
HF

                                                                                      
ROCKWELL COLLINS ADF 462
ROCKWELL COLLINS VIR - 32
ROCKWELL COLLINS DME - 42
ROCKWELL COLLINS WXT 250B
BENDIX KING KLN90B
GARMIN GPS 165
ACSS TCAS II
SANDEL ST 3400
FAIRCHILD FA2100
DUKANE
FAIRCHILD FA2100
DUKANE
ARTEX G406-4
ARTEX 406
ROCKWELL COLLINS ALT-55
ROCKWELL COLLINS ADC 85
ROCKWELL COLLINS ADC 65
BENDIX KING MST-70B
BENDIX KING MST-70B
SKYTRACK ISAT 200A
ROCKWELL COLLINS VHF-22A
ROCKWELL COLLINS APC-65H
BEECHCRAFT
ROCKWELL COLLINS TCR-230
ROCKWELL COLLINS PWR-230
ROCKWELL COLLINS CTL-230
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INTERIOR  

Cabin Seats - 19 Passengers
Flight Deck Seats – 2 Crew
Baggage Compartment – Dual (1 Fwd + 1 Aft)

Specifications and/or descriptions are provided as an introduction only and do not 
constitute representations or warranties.

 
Verification of specifications remains the sole responsibility of the purchaser. 

Aircraft is subject to prior sale, lease, and/or removal from the market without prior notice.
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AGNES PHILLIPS    
                                                                                  
agnes.phillips@nac.co.za

+27 82 893 3399

COLIN FLETCHER

colin.fletcher@nac.co.za
+27 82 893 6031

DUDLEY CURRIN

dudley.currin@nac.co.za
+27 82 495 0213

TIME FLIES
EIGHTY YEARS
of Legacy, Growth & Vision

CONTACT US

Visit our website : www.nac.co.za 
Email : aircraftsales@nac.co.za 

Office : +27 11 267 5000

Address : Hangar 104C, Gate 15,
Lanseria International Airport,

Johannesburg, 1748
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