









DESCRIPTION

The 1995 Beechcraft 1900 is a proven 19-passenger, pressurized twin-engine turboprop renowned for its reliability, performance, and versatility. Powered by Pratt & Whitney PT6A-67D engines, it delivers outstanding climb and cruise capabilities, even in demanding conditions. Designed for regional airline, charter,

and corporate operations, the aircraft features a spacious, stand-up cabin, robust construction, and advanced avionics for safe, efficient operations. Its short take-off and landing performance allows access to remote or shorter airstrips, making it ideal for operators requiring dependable passenger or cargo transport. The Beechcraft 1900 remains a trusted workhorse in commercial and private aviation worldwide.

AIRFRAME

Serial Number	5Y-BVP
Year of Manufacture	1995
Aircraft Model	Beechcraft 1900D
Time Since New	15,545 Hours
Total Cycles Since New	12,778 Cycles

OPERATING DATA

Aircraft Basic Empty Weight	10,758 lbs
Maximum Zero Fuel Weight	15,165 lbs
Maximum Ramp Weight	17,230 lbs
Maximum Takeoff Weight	17,200 lbs
Maximum Landing Weight	16,765 lbs





PROPELLERS

Hartzell - HC-E4A-3I

	LEFT	RIGHT
Serial Numbers	HJ-874	HJ-2201
Time Since New	21,236.4	30,089.6 Hours
Hours Since Overhaul	Hours	1,229.2 Hours
Hours to Overhaul	19.4 Hours	2,770.8 Hours
Calendar Due	3,980.6 Hours	13-Apr-28

INSPECTION STATUS

Description	INTERVAL	LAST PERFORMED	NEXT DUE	REMAINING
	200 Hours	15,456.8 Hours	15,656.8 Hours	111.8 Hours
200 Hour Inspection	24 Months	5-May-25	5-May-27	19.5 Months

LANDING GEAR

	NOSE GEAR	LEFT	RIGHT
Part Number	114-820021-651	114-810000-655	114-810000-656
Serial Number	ALS-9474	ALS-9476PS	ALS-9442PS
Installation date	27-Jul-20	27-Jul-20	27-Jul-20
Install Condition	Overhauled	Overhauled	Overhauled
Interval (Overhaul Cycles)	10,000 Cycles	10,000 Cycles	10,000 Cycles
CSO @ Installation	0	0	0
Remaining (Overhaul Cycles)	8,079 Cycles	8,079 Cycles	8,079 Cycles
Overhaul Interval (Months)	60	60	60
Next Due Date	31-Oct-25	31-Oct-25	31-Oct-25
Time to Overhaul (Months)	1.5	1.5	1.5



ENGINE 1 - LEFT

Engine ModelSerial NumberHours Since NewCycles Since NewHours Since OverhaulCycles Since OverhaulCycles Since OverhaulHours to OverhaulPT6A-67DPCE-PS06366,317.3 Hours6,867 Cycles173.2 Hours177 Cycles5,826.8 Hours

ENGINE 1: LIFE LIMITED COMPONENTS

Description	Part Number	CSN @ Installation (Component)	Cycle Limit	CSN	Remaining
Shaft, Compressor rotor	3043063	0	24,000	177 Cycles	23,823 Hours
Impeller Centrifugal	3036898	0	24,000	177 Cycles	23,823 Hours
Rotor Compressor - 1st Stage	3039001	0	24,000	177 Cycles	23,823 Hours
Rotor Compressor - 2nd Stage	3040952	0	24,000	177 Cycles	23,823 Hours
Rotor Compressor - 3rd Stage	3040933	6,690	24,000	6,867 Cycles	17,133 Hours
Rotor Compressor - 4th Stage	3040944	6,690	24,000	6,867 Cycles	17,133 Hours
CT Disk, Compressor Turbine	3053740-01	0	8,000	177 Cycles	7,823 Hours
Disk, Power Turbine - 1st Stage	3037312	0	15,000	177 Cycles	14,823 Hours
Disk, Power Turbine - 2nd Stage	3037313	0	15,000	177 Cycles	14,823 Hours



ENGINE 2 - LEFT

Engine ModelSerial NumberHours Since NewCycles Since NewHours Since OverhaulCycles Since OverhaulCycles Since OverhaulHours to OverhaulPT6A-67DPCE-PS05199,271.4 Hours7,675 Cycles3,294.3 Hours2,952 Hours3,705.7 Hours

ENGINE 2: LIFE LIMITED COMPONENTS

Description	Part Number	CSN @ Installation (Component)	Cycle Limit	CSN	Remaining
Shaft, Compressor rotor	3043063	2,734 Cycles	24,000	2,952 Cycles	21,048 Hours
Impeller Centrifugal	3036898	7,457 Cycles	24,000	7,675 Cycles	16,325 Hours
Rotor Compressor - 1st Stage	3039001	0	24,000	218 Cycles	23,782 Hours
Rotor Compressor - 2nd Stage	3040952	0	24,000	218 Cycles	23,782 Hours
Rotor Compressor - 3rd Stage	3040933	7,457 Cycles	24,000	7,675 Cycles	16,325 Hours
Rotor Compressor - 4th Stage	3040944	0	24,000	218 Cycles	23,782 Hours
CT Disk, Compressor Turbine	3053740-01	0	8,000	218 Cycles	7,782 Hours
Disk, Power Turbine - 1st Stage	3037312	7,457 Cycles	15,000	7,675 Cycles	7,325 Hours
Disk, Power Turbine - 2nd Stage	3037313	7,457 Cycles	15,000	7,675 Cycles	7,325 Hours





AVIONICS

FDR

ADF ROCKWELL COLLINS ADF 462

NAV ROCKWELL COLLINS VIR - 32

DME ROCKWELL COLLINS DME - 42

RADAR ROCKWELL COLLINS WXT 250B

FAIRCHILD FA2100

GPS 1 BENDIX KING KLN90B
GPS 2 GARMIN GPS 165
TCAS II (7.1) ACSS TCAS II
EGPWS/TAWS SANDEL ST 3400

FDR ULB BATTERY DUKANE

CVR FAIRCHILD FA2100

CVR ULB BATTERY DUKANE

ELT ARTEX G406-4

ELT BATTERY ARTEX 406

RADAR ALT ROCKWELL COLLINS ALT-55
DADC ROCKWELL COLLINS ADC 85
DADC ROCKWELL COLLINS ADC 65

TRANSPONDER 1 BENDIX KING MST-70B
TRANSPONDER 2 BENDIX KING MST-70B
SAT TRACK SKYTRACK ISAT 200A

COM 1 ROCKWELL COLLINS VHF-22A AUTOPILOT ROCKWELL COLLINS APC-65H

AUDIO S. PANEL BEECHCRAFT

HF ROCKWELL COLLINS TCR-230

ROCKWELL COLLINS PWR-230 ROCKWELL COLLINS CTL-230





INTERIOR

Cabin Seats - 19 Passengers
Flight Deck Seats - 2 Crew
Baggage Compartment - Dual (1 Fwd + 1 Aft)

Specifications and/or descriptions are provided as an introduction only and do not constitute representations or warranties.

Verification of specifications remains the sole responsibility of the purchaser.

Aircraft is subject to prior sale, lease, and/or removal from the market without prior notice.



CONTACT US



AGNES PHILLIPS

agnes.phillips@nac.co.za +27 82 893 3399

COLIN FLETCHER

colin.fletcher@nac.co.za +27 82 893 6031

DUDLEY CURRIN

dudley.currin@nac.co.za +27 82 495 0213

Visit our website : www.nac.co.za Email : aircraftsales@nac.co.za

Office: +27 11 267 5000

Address: Hangar 104C, Gate 15, Lanseria International Airport, Johannesburg, 1748